R06 MEST 16 AM DF

MEST DEMI-FOND

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
ELTER B&G

ZIRN René
GUIRFMB

GUIR Francois
CHRISTOPHE Chant
HECTOR Maxime
DE STASIO Franco
DOLVECK Andy
MATHIA Edouard
ZIMMERMANN Alber
ZIRN Charles
MARTZ Michel
MULLER Henri
LISIAK Mario
ALBERT
FROELIGER Victor
LECLAIRE Alain

Prix
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Points

4195.72
4153.96
4096.42
4040.16
3996.56

3977.3
3896.53
3895.17
3874.66
3820.87
3796.46
3271.71
3158.13
2314.72
2283.41
2224.63
1285.44

881.22

561.82

289.39

Société
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMON
FAULQUEMON
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMON
FAULQUEMON
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMON
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMON
FAULQUEMON
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG



